
 

Child Nutrition and Food Distribution Contacts 

 

 
 Email: lynellejohnson@nd.gov   Phone: 701-328-4565 

 

  
 
 
 

Email: mdanderson@nd.gov   Phone: 701-328-2263 

 

   
 

              Email: segge@nd.gov   Phone: 701-328-2319 
 

 

 Email: rhondaamundson@nd.gov  
 Phone:701-328-3237 

 

 
 Email: knleier@nd.gov   Phone: 701-328-2275 

 

 
 Email: amylnelson@nd.gov   Phone: 701-451-7465 

 

 
 Email: tmsiirtola@nd.gov   Phone: 701-328-2732  Email: smorowski@nd.gov   Phone: 701-788-8901 

 
 
 

 

 Email: kekart@nd.gov   Phone: 701-328-3718 

 Email: vlsilva@nd.gov   Phone: 701-328-2294 

 

 

  
     Email: tkoster@nd.gov   Phone: 701-328-3210 

 

 
Website: www.nd.gov/dpi/districtsschools/Child-Nutrition-and-Food-Distribution          Department Email: dpicnfd@nd.gov 

Main Office: 600 E. Boulevard Ave., Dept 201 
Bismarck, ND 58505 
Phone: 701-328-2294 or 888-338-3663  FAX: 701-328-9566 

Mayville Office: 14 Main St E. 
Mayville, ND 58257 
Phone: 701-877-8901or 888-788-8901 

 
 
 

 

School Nutrition Program  
                             Manager

 
 

Child and Adult Care Food 
                Program Manager

 
 

Education Program 
               Administrator

 
 

Johnson, Lynelle J. 
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ND DPI Child Nutrition and Food Distribution Department Contact Information 
 
Website: www.nd.gov/dpi/districtsschools/Child-Nutrition-and-Food-Distribution 
 
Main Office: 600 E. Boulevard Ave,                           PHONE: 701-328-2294 or 888-338-3663                FAX: 701-328-9566 
Dept 201,                                                                    EMAIL: dpicnfd@nd.gov 
Bismarck, ND 58505    
 
Mayville Office: 14 Main St E, Mayville, ND 58257    PHONE: 701-877-8901 or 888-788-8901 
 
Program Member Position Contact for help with: Email Office Phone 

All Lynelle Johnson Director, Child Nutrition & 
Food Distribution All lynellejohnson@nd.gov 701-328-4565 

SFSP, 
FDP Melissa Anderson Assistant Director, Child 

Nutrition Programs 
Food distribution, Summer 

meal service mdanderson@nd.gov 701-328-2263 

ND Foods Scott Egge Administrative Staff Officer II Computer programs such as 
ND Foods, PrimeroEdge segge@nd.gov 701-328-2319 

CACFP Stacie Morowski Manager, CACFP Day care food programs smorowski@nd.gov 701-788-8901 or 
888-788-8901 

SNP Rhonda Amundson Manager, School Nutrition 
Programs School meals rhondaamundson@nd.gov 701-328-3237 

Farm to 
Child 

Nutrition 
Amanda Olson Child Nutrition Specialist Farm to Child Nutrition amolson@nd.gov 701-328-0817 

SNP, 
SFSP, 
CACFP 

Amy Nelson Child Nutrition Specialist Child Nutrition programs amylnelson@nd.gov 701-451-7465 

SNP, 
SFSP, 
CACFP 

Kayla Ekart Child Nutrition Specialist Child Nutrition programs kekart@nd.gov 701-328-3718 

FFVP, 
SFSP, 
CACFP 

Kellen Leier Child Nutrition Specialist Child Nutrition programs knleier@nd.gov 701-328-2275 

SNP Tonya Siirtola Child Nutrition Specialist Administrative review tmsiirtola@nd.gov 701-328-2732 
All CNP, 

FDP Victoria Silva Administrative Assistant II Who to route my question to vlsilva@nd.gov 701-328-2294 
Team 

Nutrition Emily Karel Consultant Team Nutrition activities ekarel@nd.gov 701-451-7497 
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